
 

 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 

 
DEPARTMENT: Public Works 

 

ITEM:  Ready Mix Concrete & Aggregate 

      

DATE:  Wednesday, April 3, 2024 

 

TIME:  2:00:00 PM local time 

 

ATTENDEES: Melissa Paquet (PEI Road Builders); Jeff Mellish (Mellish Concrete); Sabikun Nahar and Connie McGaugh 
 

 

BIDDER 32 MPa  

Concrete  

 

 

(Excluding 

Taxes) 

35MPa  

Concrete 

 

 

(Excluding 

Taxes) 

Class “A” 

Granular 

 

 

(Excluding 

Taxes) 

1 ½” Crushed 

Gravel 

 

 

(Excluding 

Taxes) 

Fiber Mesh for 

Concrete Curbing 

Concrete 

 

(Excluding Taxes) 

1. CRM Ready Mix Ltd. 

       $152,425.00 $11,950.00 $57,000.00 $30,000.00 

 

$1,500.00 

2.  Schurman Concrete 

       $158,600.00 $12,440.00 $63,000.00 $30,000.00 

 

$1,250.00 

3. Mellish Concrete 

  

 

$159,250.00 

 

$12,450.00 

 

$63,000.00 

 

$31,500.00 

 

$1,300.00 

4.      

5.      

6.      



7.      

 


