

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS

DEPARTMENT: Public Works

ITEM: Ready Mix Concrete & Aggregate

DATE: Wednesday, April 3, 2024

TIME: 2:00:00 PM local time

ATTENDEES: Melissa Paquet (PEI Road Builders); Jeff Mellish (Mellish Concrete); Sabikun Nahar and Connie McGaugh

BIDDER	32 MPa Concrete	35MPa Concrete	Class "A" Granular	1 ½" Crushed Gravel	Fiber Mesh for Concrete Curbing Concrete
	(Excluding Taxes)	(Excluding Taxes)	(Excluding Taxes)	(Excluding Taxes)	(Excluding Taxes)
1. CRM Ready Mix Ltd.					
	\$152,425.00	\$11,950.00	\$57,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,500.00
2. Schurman Concrete					
	\$158,600.00	\$12,440.00	\$63,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$1,250.00
3. Mellish Concrete					
	\$159,250.00	\$12,450.00	\$63,000.00	\$31,500.00	\$1,300.00
4.					
5.					
6.					

_			
1.7			
/•			